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Data Histdrico Débito Crédito Saldo do Més Saldo Exercicio
Mascara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0003 Conta: 2903 FMT ITAPEMA/CITMAR
30/06/2013 SALDO ANTERIOR 18.566,76
02/07/2013 3.3.90.39.57 NL 103/13 52,76 -52,76 18.514,00
02/07/2013 3.3.90.39.17 NL 104/13 19,79 -72,55 18.494,21
04/07/2013 3.1.90.13.01 NL 107/13 122,75 -122,75 18.371,46
04/07/2013 3.1.90.13.02 NL 108/13 322,22 -444,97 18.049,24
04/07/2013 3.3.90.39.09 NL 106 e NE73/13 67,27 -512,24 17.981,97
11/07/2013 3.3.90.39.99 NL 109/13 210,15 -210,15 17.771,82
11/07/2013 3.3.90.39.99 OP 122/13 150,37 -360,52 17.621,45
16/07/2013 3.3.90.39.41 NL 52/13 14,84 -14,84 17.606,61
23/07/2013 3.3.90.39.99 P.R.P 53/13 242,70 -242,70 17.363,91
23/07/2013 3.3.90.39.79 NL 111/13 250,61 -493,31 17.113,30
25/07/2013 3.3.90.39.64 NL 110/13 21,87 -21,87 17.091,43
29/07/2013 3.3.90.39.41 P.R.P 54/13 14,84 -14,84 17.076,59
29/07/2013 3.3.90.39.88 NE 35/13 395,70 -410,54 16.680,89
29/07/2013 3.3.90.33.02 NE 78,80 E81/13 853,84 -1.264,38 15.827,05
29/07/2013 3.3.90.39.79 NL 115/13 263,80 -1.528,18 15.563,25
31/07/2013 3.1.90.13.01 NL 118/13 112,20 -112,20 15.451,05
31/07/2013 3.1.90.11.00 NL 117/13 1.402,47 -1.514,67 14.048,58
31/07/2013 3.1.90.13.02 NL 119/13 294,52 -1.809,19 13.754,06

Total: 0,00 4.812,70



